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Results - Bulldog Bash
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:53.54 2018M Shippensburg Greyhounds

M Osanitsch, J Strine, M Morris, T Powell

Pool Record: 1:53.54 2018P Shippensburg

M. Osanitsch, J. Strine, M. Morris, T. Powell

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJBHS1 2:01.30

Madison Price SO Kortny Green SO

Sarah Kimmel SR Sadie Garbinski SO

30.76 34.33 27.4628.75

ABMCD2 2:03.10

Ellie Brenner FR Lauren Fisher FR

Maya Madden SO Delia Corbett JR

31.27 35.43 28.3228.08

ACHAM3 2:04.44

Liv Terrazas SO Layne Rydbom FR

Emily Stroble JR Chace Johnson FR

31.03 33.96 28.9730.48

ASTHS4 2:04.61

Jordan Plempel JR Hannah Zimmerman SO

Emma Wylam SR Marlee Zimmerman SR

29.04 35.85 28.6431.08

AMASH5 2:07.09

Ilana Jacobson SR Molly Snyder SO

Faith Evans FR Danielle Rodgers SO

33.53 35.51 27.2530.80

ASHIP6 2:07.58

Alyssa Brown SO Mia Estep SO

Emily Smith SO Abby Brink SO

34.17 33.62 29.0730.72

AJEFF7 2:08.05

Sierra Knott JR Isabella Tuzzio SO

Kate Hefner JR Addie Labombard SO

31.44 37.57 28.8530.19

ACHS8 2:09.59

Elizabeth Gobin 9 Sarah Chronister 10

Allison LeClerc 12 Delaney MacNamara 12

31.46 37.04 28.8632.23

ABIGSP9 2:11.60

Jocelyn Rumsey-Hebe 21 Rylie Ward 21

Mattea Penner 22 Alicia Canaday 20

34.70 37.74 30.2328.93

BMASH10 2:13.16

Jillian Earley JR Joy Kutz SO

Kate DeLuca FR Olivia Hilles SR

34.96 39.06 31.2927.85

BJBHS11 2:14.71

Allison Bradley FR Rhiannin Peterson SO

Emily Frey FR Alexa Myers SO

AGBRG12 2:16.36

Paige Clapsadle SR Natalie Hurwitch SO

Malina Reber FR Katie Ketterman SO

35.67 38.33 28.5733.79

BCHAM13 2:18.05

Alea Burkholder SR Jessica Yo JR

Audrey Kough SO Faith Asbury SO

32.62 39.34 25.5240.57

ADOV14 2:18.80

Emma Sheridan 9 Anna Hawkins 11

Taylor Mills 12 Rebecca Grove 9

33.78 42.67 30.4031.95

BGBRG15 2:26.92

Anna Crawford FR Sydney Kiick SR

Hannah Green FR Carolyn Scheungrab FR

DMASH16 2:28.37

Sydney Gray FR Omnia Tagouma FR

Leah Snyder SO Phoebe Lemin JR

BBMCD17 2:29.28

Grace Del Monte SO Brooke Fahringer FR

Angie Myers FR Payton Mosteller FR

BJEFF18 2:30.32

Natalie Marrs JR Gigi Brown JR

Allison Bennett SR Clara Bennett JR

37.61 40.44 30.9641.31

BDOV19 2:30.38

Kaidence Smith 10 Summer Hogan 9

Torianne Sefchick 10 Amaya Kilburn 11

38.83 45.40 32.2533.90

CMASH20 2:31.55

Jade Haller FR Kayla Ettinger SR

Danielle Martin FR Makayla Gesell JR

38.70 40.83 30.4141.61

BCHS21 2:32.30

Sarah Plant 10 Jillian Collins 10

Sophia McAllen 9 Calyn Clements 9

CJEFF22 2:41.84

Olivia Rucker JR Helena Radford SO

Reese Brown FR Kiya Barron SR

BBIGSP23 3:09.40

Alyssa Elllis 22 Rachel Newswanger 23

Samantha Garland 22 Ava Lay 23

BSTHS--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Grace Laudenslauger SO Z Strawbridge FR

Anna Sullivan SO

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:40.49 2018M Chambersburg Trojans

A Barley, M Johnson, A Pong, J Greenwood

Pool Record: 1:40.49 2018P Chambersburg High School

A. Barley, M. Johnson. A. Pong, J. Greenwoord

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHAM1 1:46.03

Aidan McMillen JR Michael Johnson SR

Colby Estep JR Gavin Vink JR

27.30 29.46 23.2526.02

ADOV2 1:46.88

Silas Barnes 12 Jud Pequignot 12

Austin Smith 10 Tanner Glatfelter 11

28.55 30.84 22.7124.78

AMASH3 1:49.18

Lance Ginter FR Andrew Wetherhold SO

Carson Stump JR James Wetherhold SR

28.36 28.90 25.0926.83

ABMCD4 1:49.32

Jonah Hancock SR Will Brobson JR

John Haskins FR Lucas Hancock FR

28.49 30.07 24.3026.46

ABIGSP5 1:50.60

Reese Ward 22 Matthew Raudabaugh 22

Brendon Morris-Dice 21 Luke Hand 22

31.35 28.48 23.5927.18

ASTHS6 1:52.18

Ryan Kothe SO Sam Welks SR

Justin Pitassi SR Jake Heller JR

30.53 29.41 26.7925.45

AGBRG7 1:53.21

Harry Nelson JR Zach Tipton FR

Jacob Bordatto JR Zach Turner FR

28.28 31.38 25.5328.02

AJEFF8 1:57.46

Cavin Davis SO Chris Turner JR

Chris Pfaltzgraff SR Zackary Bishop SR

32.54 31.62 23.8029.50

AJBHS9 1:58.54

Conner Slemp FR Macen Wilt JR

Paul Dzieciol SR Taylor Gilmer JR

31.78 33.48 26.5326.75

BDOV10 1:58.96

Adam Pletz 11 Tyler Staub 11

DeVaughn Clauser 12 Joseph Kepple 9

29.92 33.48 27.1928.37

BCHAM11 1:59.34

Jacob Shifler SO Joseph Decker FR

Damien Kerani SR Deangelo Santamaria SR

30.37 30.61 27.5030.86

BMASH12 2:01.15

Connor Crone SR Steve Cahill JR

Jonathan Gaston SR David Gardjulis JR

31.10 34.59 25.4030.06

BBMCD13 2:02.05

Brady Miller SO Mark Pipa SR

Oscar Peske SR Jaden Askins SO

31.80 33.85 26.5629.84

CMASH14 2:05.19

Gavin Schmidt FR Vishesh Agrawal SO

Nathan Hoover JR Sparsh Agrawal FR

33.08 32.92 28.6530.54

ASMGHS15 2:05.26

Maxwell McCullough JR Logan Rolfe SR

Conner Brown SR Luke Manning JR

36.19 30.56 29.5129.00

ACHS16 2:05.93

Nick Warren 10 Tim Howland 10

Eli Plant 12 Riley MacIntyre 12

36.00 34.50 28.0127.42

BGBRG17 2:10.19

Trey Goff JR Dyllan Bishop SR

Sam Nelson FR Colin Arnold SO

34.56 36.54 29.1729.92
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BCHS18 2:13.60

Clay Warren 12 Sam Warren 12

Adam Price 11 Evan Britcher 10

35.32 38.39 28.6831.21

BJEFF19 2:18.24

Zach Pfaltzgraff SO Evan Pearson FR

Nicholas Bennett SO Matt Puzzini JR

34.72 39.49 30.0633.97

CDOV20 2:24.82

Connor Fleming 10 Ayden Fennen 11

Jacob Sieber 10 Jose Zegarra 12

39.0331.18

CGBRG21 2:31.26

Blake Sutherland SR Sam Douds JR

Oscar Lopez-Espinoza JR Connor Peterman FR

44.04 41.13 29.9736.12

BSTHS22 3:03.22

Michael Curry JR Dylan Kenny JR

Eyaal Thabateh SR Eli Mansour-Nasr SR

46.69 35.86 1:06.6234.05

BSMGHS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - breast

Otto Rice FR Nate Molloy SR

Brady Brown FR Eddie Mutchler SR

41.61 30.73

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:57.40 2010M Caroline Finkbeiner

Pool Record: 1:56.37 2015P Abigail Stauffer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBRG SRMorgan Newell1 2:00.68

27.36 30.13 32.1831.01

SHIP SRMadison Osanitsch2 2:02.54

27.73 30.74 32.0632.01

DOV 9Nora Craig3 2:11.37

30.05 32.97 33.3335.02

MASH SODanielle Rodgers4 2:11.62

30.32 33.54 33.0234.74

CHS 12Allison LeClerc5 2:13.33

29.92 33.52 34.3135.58

JBHS SOMadison Price6 2:14.45

30.88 35.00 33.3835.19

MASH JRJuliette Safer7 2:16.35

30.38 34.57 35.2636.14

BGVL JRSarah Landauer8 2:18.28

31.20 34.96 35.8536.27

MASH SOAmber Grew9 2:19.83

31.77 35.60 35.7636.70

SHIP SOAlyssa Brown10 2:20.15

32.24 36.35 34.0137.55

GBRG SRPaige Clapsadle11 2:20.21

33.83 35.60 35.3235.46

DCHS SRAddi Kesselring12 2:20.24

30.17 33.96 38.2437.87

BMCD JRDelia Corbett13 2:21.37

30.63 34.93 38.4937.32

SHIP SOAbby Brink14 2:22.66

32.47 36.24 36.8137.14

JBHS SORhiannin Peterson15 2:24.15

32.38 36.43 37.6837.66

CHS 11Mattingly Brummer16 2:24.53

32.37 37.45

SHIP SRRegan Hollar17 2:26.57

33.31 37.55 37.0038.71

MASH SRKylee Books18 2:30.28

34.50 38.59 37.4939.70

MASH SROlivia Hilles19 2:30.30

32.67 37.92 39.8439.87

MASH SOLeah Snyder20 2:30.54

34.77 38.15 38.7638.86

MASH SRMegan Crow21 2:33.72

34.35 38.08 40.7140.58

MASH SOKadee Books22 2:39.53

36.18 40.96 40.3542.04

CHAM SREmily Roat23 2:54.09

36.35 43.72 46.5347.49

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:46.13 2018M Jacob Greenwood

Pool Record: 1:44.95 2018P Jacob Greenwood

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHAM JRAidan McMillen1 1:52.44

25.89 28.66 28.4629.43

DOV 11Tanner Glatfelter2 1:52.64

26.21 28.52 28.5729.34

CHAM JRColby Estep3 1:53.32

26.62 28.61 29.1028.99

BMCD SRJonah Hancock4 1:53.39

25.79 28.26 29.6929.65

GBRG JRHarry Nelson5 1:58.99

27.99 29.06 30.9530.99

CHS 12Casey Padgett6 2:01.08

28.00 30.36 31.2131.51

GA 11Andrew Jackson7 2:02.41

26.62 31.00 32.6132.18

CHS 12Eli Plant8 2:06.45

27.53 31.41 34.3233.19

MASH SRJames Wetherhold9 2:06.96

29.73 32.61 31.5433.08

MASH JRNathan Hoover10 2:07.10

30.05 32.57 31.7832.70

JEFF JRConnor Labombard11 2:07.61

29.22 32.19 32.0034.20

CHS 10Tim Howland12 2:07.77

28.71 32.11 32.8334.12

JEFF SRZackary Bishop13 2:08.65

27.19 31.47 35.9034.09

BMCD SOBrady Miller14 2:08.75

28.49 32.48 34.2933.49

DOV 12Jud Pequignot15 2:10.48

30.24 32.83 33.4433.97

MASH JRBenjamin Franks16 2:11.46

29.41 33.16 34.1534.74

BMCD FRZachary Hancock17 2:11.86

28.93 34.01 33.0335.89

BIGSP 22Reese Ward18 2:12.22

31.48 33.81 31.8035.13

GBRG SREthan Turner19 2:13.21

29.78 33.30 35.4134.72

DOV 11Adam Pletz20 2:14.38

29.74 33.66 35.0435.94

CHS 10Nick Warren21 2:19.80

32.20 1:47.60

BIGSP 20Brennan Hamblin22 2:20.39

29.79 35.21 38.0437.35

GBRG SOColin Arnold23 2:23.72

31.89 35.89 37.3838.56

GBRG FREvan Kahn24 2:23.78

32.41 36.52 36.8338.02

CHAM SRDeangelo Santamaria25 2:33.92

33.24 39.03 40.4341.22

GBRG JRSam Douds26 2:34.02

33.80 38.52 39.0242.68

BMCD JRStewart Natkin27 2:52.12

33.93 43.73 47.3047.16

SMGHS FRLandon Howe28 3:04.43

37.71 47.85 48.9949.88

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:10.89 2008M Steph Kinsey

Pool Record: 2:07.46 2008P Leah Gingrich

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHIP JRJulia Strine1 2:17.82

29.38 37.88 32.5737.99

CHAM FRLayne Rydbom2 2:20.48

30.09 37.75 32.7839.86

SHS SREmma Reed3 2:21.76

29.85 35.42 32.5043.99

BGVL SRSarah Hardy4 2:22.85

31.09 38.65 33.3539.76

CHS 12Sierra Young5 2:26.33

30.65 37.35 32.5145.82

CHAM SOLiv Terrazas6 2:26.62

31.38 36.57 34.0644.61

SHIP SOMia Estep7 2:28.07

34.26 37.94 34.5441.33

JBHS SOKortny Green8 2:32.05

33.59 40.06 32.9145.49

DOV 11Emma Pequignot9 2:32.52

32.20 39.40 36.4544.47

CHS 9Elizabeth Gobin10 2:33.73

34.17 38.17 34.6246.77

MASH SOJoy Kutz11 2:34.32

34.04 39.90 35.7144.67

MASH FRFaith Evans12 2:34.49

31.84 41.21 35.7845.66

MASH SOMolly Snyder13 2:34.61

33.85 40.58 36.6743.51

JEFF JRKate Hefner14 2:42.25

32.85 42.59 37.4749.34
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CHS 11Abigail Otto15 2:49.96

35.45 41.42 38.6954.40

DOV 11Anna Hawkins16 2:51.16

36.52 42.05 39.5853.01

CHAM SRAlea Burkholder17 2:54.26

33.26 39.36 43.0958.55

JEFF FRReese Brown18 3:14.65

43.98 50.82 45.1054.75

JEFF SRAllison Bennett19 3:17.53

42.58 57.33 42.9154.71

JEFF JROlivia Rucker20 3:29.95

43.09 53.39 50.251:03.22

BIGSP 22Samantha Garland21 3:36.12

50.74 54.76 50.6959.93

GBRG FRCarolyn Scheungrab--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

33.84 42.25 38.2749.58

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:57.94 2008M Eric Naylor

Pool Record: 1:57.83 2017P Jarod Anderson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MASH FRLance Ginter1 2:06.48

26.99 31.83 29.9937.67

CHAM JRGavin Vink2 2:07.04

27.27 31.29 30.4138.07

DCHS FRNick Croghan3 2:07.64

28.18 31.39 30.8937.18

CHAM SOJacob Shifler4 2:18.80

29.32 34.30 32.7642.42

SHS SOMichael Singley5 2:20.51

27.93 38.32 34.4239.84

DOV 11Jaxson Burrage6 2:21.91

28.25 36.30 32.0945.27

GBRG FRZach Tipton7 2:27.66

34.62 38.77 33.5540.72

BIGSP 21Brendon Morris-Dice8 2:31.41

28.18 38.77 33.1751.29

BMCD SRMark Pipa9 2:31.82

33.63 38.67 36.4743.05

JEFF SRChris Pfaltzgraff10 2:35.19

31.28 40.95 38.5444.42

CHS 12Clay Warren11 2:38.47

33.20 41.56 35.9147.80

JEFF SONicholas Bennett12 2:51.07

35.84 46.96 40.0948.18

GBRG JRTrey Goff13 2:57.47

33.83 43.42 42.0758.15

JEFF FREvan Pearson14 2:57.51

37.49 39.18

GBRG SRDyllan Bishop15 2:58.12

35.84 50.14 42.0450.10

BMCD JRRyan Shaw--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

32.57 39.66 40.4655.02

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 24.93 2005M Kristen Montello

Pool Record: 24.62 2013P Erica Clancy

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STHS JRJordan Plempel1 25.52

SHIP FRJillian Strine2 25.73

JBHS SRSarah Kimmel3 26.39

JEFF JRSierra Knott4 26.60

CHS 9Catherine Lippert5 26.75

CHS 11Lauren Musser6 26.85

BMCD SOMaya Madden7 27.02

MASH SODanielle Rodgers8 27.26

MASH JRJuliette Safer9 27.41

JBHS SOSadie Garbinski10 27.79

DCHS SRTara Noel11 28.27

JBHS SOAlexa Myers12 28.28

BMCD JRMira Ceperich13 28.32

HAL SOTe'ah Sponsler14 28.68

MASH FRKate DeLuca15 28.75

GBRG SRGrace Florek16 28.88

DCHS SRAddi Kesselring17 28.97

CHS 9Sophia McAllen18 29.01

CHS 12Delaney MacNamara19 29.04

STHS SRMarlee Zimmerman20 29.22

HAL FRTatum Rothermel21 29.24

GBRG SOKatie Ketterman22 29.25

BIGSP 21Jocelyn Rumsey-Hebe23 29.30

DOV 9Emma Sheridan24 29.37

HAL SRJessica Hoffman25 29.38

SMGHS SRStephanie Rainey26 29.48

BIGSP 21Rylie Ward27 29.53

JEFF JRGigi Brown28 29.62

BIGSP 20Gemma Laverty29 29.65

JEFF SOAddie Labombard30 29.70

DOV 12Taylor Mills31 29.73

MLBG SRShannon Seiders32 30.04

DOV 10Hannah Hogan33 30.16

MASH JRJillian Earley34 30.19

BMCD SRRachael Lilly35 30.40

BMCD SOVictoria Spizzieri36 30.61

JEFF JRClara Bennett37 30.66

JBHS FRAllison Bradley38 30.72

GBRG JRJill Abell39 30.84

BIGSP 20Alicia Canaday40 30.91

CHS 9Calyn Clements41 30.95

HAL SRKaitlyn Lebo42 30.97

CHAM SOFaith Asbury43 30.98

BMCD FRLauren Fisher*44 31.01

SMGHS JREmma Beal*44 31.01

HAL FRLondyn Snyder46 31.12

GBRG FRAnna Crawford47 31.34

JEFF SRKiya Barron48 31.39

BMCD FRBrooke Fahringer49 31.75

MASH FRImane Tagouma50 31.91

BMCD FRPayton Mosteller51 32.00

CHAM JRJessica Yo52 32.24

JEFF JRNatalie Marrs53 32.38

CHS 10Sarah Plant54 32.49

DOV 11Amaya Kilburn55 32.74

CHS 10Jillian Collins56 32.88

BIGSP 23Ava Lay57 33.31

BIGSP 22Kayla Deaso58 33.40

CHAM SOLexi Fretz59 33.49

MASH SRKayla Ettinger60 33.66

MASH FRJade Haller61 34.04

DOV 11Khalie Grim62 34.13

MASH JRPhoebe Lemin63 34.34

JBHS SOJamie Petty64 35.40

JBHS FRRemeikas Rosalyn65 35.42

JEFF FRRiley Humphrey66 35.73

SHIP SOKendyl Seeders67 35.88

BMCD FRMarina Pugliese68 36.14

MASH FRSydney Gray69 36.22

BIGSP 22Haley Fraker70 36.32

JEFF SRKaitlyn Cavill71 36.74

BIGSP 21Riley Moomaw72 36.76

JEFF FRCourtney Lucas73 37.29

BIGSP 21Erica Paisley74 37.73

JEFF SOHelena Radford75 37.76

BIGSP 22Alyssa Elllis76 37.92

CHAM SOCora Zimmerman77 38.13

BIGSP 23Rachel Newswanger78 38.15

BIGSP 22Delaney Morrison79 38.25

HAL JRLauren Hoffman80 39.07

BMCD SOAlexandra Spizzieri81 39.65

SMGHS FRNoelle Cunningham82 40.14

JEFF FRKayla Busby83 40.44

STHS FRZ Strawbridge84 41.06

STHS SOAnna Sullivan85 41.12

DOV 9Julie Brelsford86 41.81

JEFF SRAbby White87 51.28

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.64 2018M Isaiah Bell

Pool Record: 21.64 2018P Isaiah Bell

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS 11Nolan Chenot1 22.74

STHS SRSam Welks2 23.09

STHS SRJustin Pitassi3 23.14

MASH SOAndrew Wetherhold4 23.35

DOV 10Austin Smith5 23.57

CHS 12Layton Shank6 24.20

SHIP SOColin Krause7 24.26

GA 09Brady Jackson8 24.30

BMCD FRLucas Hancock9 24.32

BIGSP 22Luke Hand10 24.41

BMCD JRSeth Garbanzos11 24.57

DOV 11Jaxson Burrage12 24.60

CHAM SOJacob Shifler13 24.88

JBHS SRPaul Dzieciol14 24.95

MASH JRCarson Stump15 24.96

JEFF SOCavin Davis16 24.97

CHS 10Tim Howland17 25.34

BIGSP 20Ian Ward18 25.65

SMGHS SRConner Brown19 25.66
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SMGHS SRLogan Rolfe20 25.71

MASH JRDavid Gardjulis21 25.85

STHS SORyan Kothe22 25.87

STHS JRJake Heller23 26.21

SHIP JRHunter Lay24 26.33

GBRG SRCollin Cambell25 26.35

JBHS JRTaylor Gilmer26 26.64

GBRG SOSam Carlson27 26.98

BIGSP 21Ethan Runyon28 27.03

JBHS SOClinton Junkins29 27.09

BIGSP 21Darren Neidigh30 27.13

MASH SRJonathan Gaston31 27.26

BMCD JRRyan Shaw32 27.28

MASH SOVishesh Agrawal33 27.29

BIGSP 23Caleb Stewart34 27.68

GBRG SODrew Cole35 27.70

GBRG FRSam Nelson36 27.83

JBHS FRConner Slemp37 27.86

JBHS FRZachary Fouty38 27.87

STHS JRDylan Kenny39 27.92

CHAM SRDeangelo Santamaria40 28.00

MASH FRSparsh Agrawal41 28.02

SHIP FRTristan Fogelsanger42 28.13

CHS 11Adam Price43 28.23

CHS 12Riley MacIntyre44 28.32

BIGSP 20Brennan Hamblin45 28.50

MASH FRGavin Schmidt46 28.59

BIGSP 20Dominick Birosik47 28.95

SMGHS JRMaxwell McCullough48 28.96

CHS 10Evan Britcher49 29.28

SHIP SOEthan Johnson50 29.31

GBRG SRAndrew Yohe51 29.36

JEFF JRMatt Puzzini52 29.37

CHS 12Ricky MacIntyre53 29.60

GBRG FRFinn Clark54 29.72

GBRG JROscar Lopez-Espinoza55 30.03

STHS SREyaal Thabateh56 30.13

SMGHS FRBrady Brown57 30.36

GBRG FRConnor Peterman58 30.60

SMGHS SREddie Mutchler59 30.77

SMGHS SRSonoma Ferguson60 30.81

STHS JRMichael Curry61 31.46

GBRG SRBlake Sutherland62 31.81

BIGSP 23Nicholas Egger63 32.53

DOV 11Ayden Fennen64 34.17

MASH JRLeo Scolfaro65 34.37

SMGHS FROtto Rice66 34.87

SMGHS FRLandon Howe67 35.51

SMGHS SRNate Molloy68 36.57

JEFF SOJack Absher69 36.77

JEFF FRSeth Barron70 39.31

DOV 12Jose Zegarra71 39.49

JBHS FRMarcus Hackey72 40.56

STHS SREli Mansour-Nasr73 1:03.58

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 59.21 2017M Annabelle McCullough

Pool Record: 58.80 2014P Becca Luft

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBRG SRMorgan Newell1 1:01.62

28.71 32.91

GBRG SOHannah Brainard2 1:04.39

30.36 34.03

CHAM FRLayne Rydbom3 1:07.28

30.57 36.71

DOV 10Kennedy Coble4 1:08.16

31.50 36.66

SHIP JRRachel Connor5 1:08.33

31.16 37.17

CHAM JREmily Stroble6 1:08.48

31.50 36.98

SHIP SOEmily Smith7 1:09.32

32.10 37.22

DOV 11Emma Pequignot8 1:10.21

32.94 37.27

JEFF JRKate Hefner9 1:10.90

32.97 37.93

CHAM FRChace Johnson10 1:10.99

33.54 37.45

MASH SOAmber Grew11 1:11.84

34.14 37.70

MASH FRKate DeLuca12 1:11.97

32.50 39.47

JEFF SOIsabella Tuzzio13 1:12.25

31.97 40.28

STHS SREmma Wylam14 1:12.68

32.55 40.13

JBHS FREmily Frey15 1:13.20

33.30 39.90

GBRG FRHannah Green16 1:13.70

34.48 39.22

JBHS SOSadie Garbinski17 1:14.13

33.53 40.60

MASH SOJoy Kutz18 1:14.27

33.59 40.68

CHS 12Allison LeClerc19 1:14.58

33.72 40.86

STHS SRMarlee Zimmerman20 1:15.06

35.00 40.06

GBRG SRGrace Florek21 1:16.33

33.85 42.48

DCHS SRTara Noel22 1:16.46

34.99 41.47

STHS SOHannah Zimmerman23 1:17.17

35.82 41.35

DOV 10Torianne Sefchick24 1:20.11

36.13 43.98

SHIP SRRegan Hollar25 1:20.31

34.55 45.76

CHAM SOAudrey Kough26 1:21.62

37.33 44.29

JBHS FRAllison Bradley27 1:24.04

35.34 48.70

BMCD FRAngie Myers28 1:27.87

39.89 47.98

DOV 11Amaya Kilburn29 1:29.74

40.34 49.40

JEFF JROlivia Rucker30 1:34.61

43.79 50.82

GBRG FRSophie Neely31 1:35.52

42.26 53.26

JEFF SRAllison Bennett32 1:37.79

44.57 53.22

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 52.26 2016M Devon Chenot

Pool Record: 52.26 2016P Devon Chenot

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOV 10Austin Smith1 56.25

26.17 30.08

MASH FRLance Ginter2 56.43

27.23 29.20

BMCD FRJohn Haskins3 56.48

26.08 30.40

GA 11Diego Gonzalez4 57.88

27.11 30.77

CHS 11Nolan Chenot5 58.24

27.48 30.76

BIGSP 22Matthew Raudabaugh6 59.10

27.80 31.30

DOV 12Silas Barnes7 59.21

27.89 31.32

JBHS SRPaul Dzieciol8 59.77

27.82 31.95

CHAM SRMichael Johnson9 59.93

28.28 31.65

BMCD JRSeth Garbanzos10 1:01.64

28.27 33.37

BMCD SOBrady Miller11 1:01.87

28.45 33.42

GBRG JRJacob Bordatto12 1:02.91

30.11 32.80

GA 11Dylan Hervieux13 1:03.69

28.80 34.89

CHS 12Eli Plant14 1:03.79

28.93 34.86

MASH JRCarson Stump15 1:04.26

29.34 34.92

DOV 12DeVaughn Clauser16 1:07.01

29.62 37.39

MASH SRJonathan Gaston17 1:08.43

30.59 37.84

GBRG FRSam Nelson18 1:10.31

32.19 38.12

CHAM SRDamien Kerani19 1:11.63

32.56 39.07

JEFF SOZach Pfaltzgraff20 1:11.66

33.73 37.93
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Results - Bulldog Bash
(#12  Men 100 Yard Fly)

DOV 9Joseph Kepple21 1:14.86

34.35 40.51

JEFF JRMatt Puzzini22 1:20.18

34.61 45.57

JEFF FREvan Pearson23 1:22.86

38.16 44.70

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 54.00 2010M Caroline Finkbeiner

Pool Record: 53.62 2010P Claire F Loht

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHIP FRJillian Strine1 56.50

26.92 29.58

CHS 12Sierra Young2 57.64

27.54 30.10

CHS 9Catherine Lippert3 58.41

27.86 30.55

BMCD SOMaya Madden4 58.59

28.25 30.34

BIGSP 22Mattea Penner5 59.03

28.28 30.75

SHIP JRRachel Connor6 59.84

28.36 31.48

BMCD FREllie Brenner7 1:00.63

28.96 31.67

MASH SRIlana Jacobson8 1:00.92

28.95 31.97

JEFF JRSierra Knott9 1:01.15

28.73 32.42

SHIP SOEmily Smith10 1:01.44

29.14 32.30

JBHS SOAlexa Myers11 1:01.87

29.89 31.98

CHS 10Sarah Chronister12 1:03.31

30.15 33.16

GBRG FRMalina Reber13 1:03.61

30.87 32.74

BMCD JRMira Ceperich14 1:03.66

29.90 33.76

GBRG SOKatie Ketterman15 1:03.87

30.38 33.49

CHS 11Mattingly Brummer16 1:06.20

30.96 35.24

JBHS FREmily Frey17 1:06.40

32.36 34.04

BIGSP 21Rylie Ward18 1:06.44

32.43 34.01

SHIP JRSadieMarie Lear19 1:06.56

31.98 34.58

GBRG SONatalie Hurwitch20 1:06.57

31.35 35.22

MLBG SRShannon Seiders21 1:06.68

32.85 33.83

MASH SRMegan Crow22 1:07.04

31.55 35.49

DOV 9Emma Sheridan23 1:07.56

32.70 34.86

HAL SRJessica Hoffman24 1:07.83

32.84 34.99

DOV 10Hannah Hogan25 1:08.17

32.26 35.91

BIGSP 20Gemma Laverty26 1:09.03

33.30 35.73

GBRG FRAnna Crawford27 1:09.32

33.38 35.94

DOV 9Rebecca Grove28 1:09.62

33.87 35.75

CHAM SOFaith Asbury29 1:09.79

32.60 37.19

SHIP JRSamia Reed30 1:10.00

33.07 36.93

SMGHS JREmma Beal31 1:10.28

33.20 37.08

CHS 9Calyn Clements32 1:10.40

32.50 37.90

SHS SRKendra Masser33 1:10.66

33.30 37.36

DOV 9Summer Hogan34 1:11.20

34.46 36.74

BIGSP 21Skylar Hertzler35 1:11.53

33.69 37.84

SHIP JRMegan Lee36 1:11.96

34.87 37.09

GBRG SRSydney Kiick37 1:12.17

33.87 38.30

JEFF JRClara Bennett38 1:12.18

34.48 37.70

JEFF JRNatalie Marrs39 1:12.68

35.03 37.65

MASH FRImane Tagouma40 1:13.15

34.36 38.79

BMCD SOVictoria Spizzieri41 1:13.20

34.08 39.12

BIGSP 20Alicia Canaday42 1:13.38

34.93 38.45

STHS SOGrace Laudenslauger43 1:14.00

35.57 38.43

BMCD FRMary Goodhart44 1:14.19

36.08 38.11

JEFF SRKiya Barron45 1:14.61

34.73 39.88

CHAM SOLexi Fretz46 1:15.19

34.80 40.39

DOV 10Kaidence Smith47 1:15.30

36.05 39.25

BMCD FRAngie Myers48 1:15.77

36.20 39.57

MASH JRPhoebe Lemin49 1:16.71

36.18 40.53

CHAM SREmily Roat50 1:17.42

36.52 40.90

GBRG FRSophie Neely51 1:17.58

38.06 39.52

BMCD SOGrace Del Monte52 1:18.22

37.19 41.03

BIGSP 23Ava Lay53 1:18.66

38.16 40.50

BMCD FRMarina Pugliese54 1:18.94

37.91 41.03

SHIP SOKendyl Seeders55 1:19.17

37.65 41.52

MASH FROmnia Tagouma56 1:19.54

38.64 40.90

JBHS FRRemeikas Rosalyn57 1:20.61

38.39 42.22

JEFF FRReese Brown58 1:20.65

38.79 41.86

JEFF FRRiley Humphrey59 1:22.81

37.70 45.11

JBHS SOJamie Petty60 1:23.79

37.73 46.06

BIGSP 21Erica Paisley61 1:24.62

41.27 43.35

CHAM SOCora Zimmerman62 1:26.82

40.69 46.13

JEFF FRCourtney Lucas63 1:27.34

40.76 46.58

JEFF FRCassiday Rucker64 1:27.63

BIGSP 21Riley Moomaw65 1:28.43

42.69 45.74

BIGSP 22Alyssa Elllis66 1:29.91

43.00 46.91

BIGSP 22Delaney Morrison67 1:30.74

41.55 49.19

SMGHS FRNoelle Cunningham68 1:33.12

44.23 48.89

DOV 9Julie Brelsford69 1:36.33

45.10 51.23

BMCD SOAlexandra Spizzieri70 1:36.92

44.59 52.33

STHS SOAnna Sullivan71 1:42.86

46.49 56.37

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 47.86 2012M Nathan Smith

Pool Record: 47.86 2012P Nathan Smith

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BMCD SRZack Miller1 48.75

23.25 25.50

STHS SRSam Welks2 51.78

24.74 27.04

MASH SOAndrew Wetherhold3 52.55

25.40 27.15

JEFF JRChris Turner4 52.78

25.14 27.64

BIGSP 22Luke Hand5 53.54

25.49 28.05

SHIP SOColin Krause6 54.20

26.04 28.16

BMCD FRLucas Hancock7 54.53

27.13 27.40
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Results - Bulldog Bash
(#14  Men 100 Yard Free)

CHS 12Layton Shank8 54.69

25.88 28.81

BMCD SREli Cargas9 54.88

25.84 29.04

MASH SRJames Wetherhold10 55.08

26.63 28.45

DOV 11Tyler Staub11 55.64

26.59 29.05

STHS SORyan Kothe12 55.65

27.01 28.64

SHIP JRDevin Wilson13 55.87

25.95 29.92

BMCD JRWill Brobson14 56.69

26.57 30.12

BIGSP 20Ian Ward15 56.87

27.18 29.69

MASH SRConnor Crone16 57.06

26.46 30.60

GBRG FRZach Turner17 57.81

27.86 29.95

MASH JRDavid Gardjulis18 57.82

27.49 30.33

MASH JRSteve Cahill19 58.29

27.21 31.08

SMGHS SRConner Brown20 58.53

27.37 31.16

MASH JRBenjamin Franks21 59.07

27.89 31.18

SHIP JRMason Holtry22 59.17

28.45 30.72

GBRG SRCollin Cambell23 59.31

28.04 31.27

BMCD SROscar Peske24 59.80

27.96 31.84

JBHS SOClinton Junkins25 59.92

27.70 32.22

BIGSP 21Ethan Runyon26 1:00.60

29.04 31.56

STHS JRJake Heller27 1:00.95

29.71 31.24

SHIP JRKarsten Braun28 1:01.37

29.16 32.21

GBRG SOSam Carlson29 1:01.65

30.02 31.63

GBRG SODrew Cole30 1:02.71

28.98 33.73

SHIP FRTristan Fogelsanger31 1:03.01

29.63 33.38

BMCD SOJaden Askins32 1:03.12

29.60 33.52

CHAM SRDamien Kerani33 1:04.92

31.03 33.89

SMGHS JRLuke Manning34 1:04.97

30.10 34.87

GBRG JRSam Douds35 1:05.75

31.69 34.06

GBRG FREvan Kahn36 1:05.81

31.86 33.95

BIGSP 20Dominick Birosik37 1:06.07

31.90 34.17

CHS 12Riley MacIntyre38 1:06.26

31.90 34.36

CHS 10Evan Britcher39 1:06.33

31.33 35.00

GBRG JROscar Lopez-Espinoza40 1:07.16

32.98 34.18

GBRG FRFinn Clark41 1:07.36

32.01 35.35

GBRG JRNate Leech42 1:07.91

33.08 34.83

SMGHS FRBrady Brown43 1:08.33

33.08 35.25

STHS SREyaal Thabateh44 1:08.40

34.06 34.34

SMGHS SREddie Mutchler45 1:09.36

33.40 35.96

GBRG SRAndrew Yohe46 1:09.76

33.18 36.58

CHS 12Ricky MacIntyre47 1:10.08

31.21 38.87

GBRG FRConnor Peterman48 1:10.31

34.27 36.04

CHS 12Clay Warren49 1:11.59

35.06 36.53

BIGSP 23Nicholas Egger50 1:12.62

34.00 38.62

SMGHS SRSonoma Ferguson51 1:12.82

33.64 39.18

MASH SOMichael Drobenak52 1:14.44

34.45 39.99

CHS 12Sam Warren53 1:15.48

35.20 40.28

JEFF FREli Dillow54 1:17.21

35.70 41.51

JEFF SOAiden Grise55 1:18.84

34.78 44.06

JEFF FRChristien Morel56 1:21.80

39.16 42.64

JEFF SOJack Absher57 1:25.46

40.60 44.86

DOV 12Jose Zegarra58 1:27.73

40.31 47.42

JBHS FRMarcus Hackey59 1:31.75

42.21 49.54

BIGSP 23Caleb Stewart--- DQ

False start

29.38 32.89

STHS SREli Mansour-Nasr--- DQ

False start

1:10.39 1:17.06

CHS 10Nick Warren--- DQ

False start

29.22 31.83

JEFF FRSeth Barron--- DQ

False start

41.94 49.56

 
#15  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:09.53 2009M Caroline Finkbeiner

Pool Record: 4:54.82 2008P Leah Gingrich

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBRG SOHannah Brainard1 5:40.08

29.52 34.08 35.3934.63

35.15 35.23 34.89 34.41

33.93 32.85

CHAM JREmily Stroble2 5:53.40

31.07 34.43 35.9335.54

36.30 35.82 36.32 36.66

36.00 35.33

MASH FRFaith Evans3 5:59.36

32.08 36.11 36.7036.17

36.47 36.69 36.84 36.89

36.76 34.65

CHAM FRChace Johnson4 6:07.34

32.95 36.10 37.5137.77

36.36 37.06 37.52 37.94

37.58 36.55

JBHS SRSarah Kimmel5 6:09.10

30.94 34.04 36.7335.82

37.55 38.97 39.18 39.12

38.73 38.02

BMCD JRDelia Corbett6 6:11.04

31.97 35.55 37.7336.71

38.09 37.57 38.41 39.04

39.16 36.81

GBRG FRMalina Reber7 6:15.99

32.14 38.60 39.7139.83

39.15 38.99 39.90 38.14

35.61 33.92

SHIP SOAbby Brink8 6:18.26

32.82 37.12 38.8438.29

38.44 38.72 38.82 39.40

38.60 37.21

GBRG SRPaige Clapsadle9 6:19.88

33.96 37.31 37.8038.12

38.84 38.68 39.07 39.24

38.90 37.96

MASH SOLeah Snyder10 6:23.39

33.96 38.09 38.8838.23

38.77 39.10 39.18 39.84

39.66 37.68

MASH SROlivia Hilles11 6:23.76

33.13 37.34 38.9138.69

38.59 39.52 39.71 39.76

38.95 39.16

CHS 9Sophia McAllen12 6:25.95

35.10 38.41 39.4638.31

38.31 39.84 40.68 40.41

39.09 36.34
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(#15  Women 500 Yard Free)

SHIP JRSadieMarie Lear13 6:35.88

33.55 38.01 40.9939.98

40.83 41.37 41.04 40.97

39.76 39.38

SMGHS SRStephanie Rainey14 6:37.29

33.74 38.57 40.7940.75

40.77 41.22 41.03 40.49

40.62 39.31

BIGSP 21Jocelyn Rumsey-Hebe15 6:44.28

35.81 40.25 41.4040.88

41.05 41.91 42.46 41.16

42.42 36.94

CHAM JRMegan Brandt16 6:49.87

36.03 40.27 42.0741.63

42.12 41.92 42.66 42.47

41.90 38.80

MASH JRMakayla Gesell17 6:50.17

35.94 39.93 41.7441.22

41.85 42.34 40.97 42.63

42.82 40.73

JEFF SOAddie Labombard18 6:59.84

35.93 40.39 43.5143.15

43.41 43.72 43.19 43.71

44.27 38.56

MASH FRJade Haller19 7:01.06

36.02 41.04 43.0242.29

43.69 43.29 44.04 43.75

44.24 39.68

MASH SOKadee Books20 7:14.90

36.48 40.84 43.1042.36

45.69 45.94 45.89 47.00

46.11 41.49

MASH FRDanielle Martin21 7:22.89

39.04 44.41 45.7946.22

45.95 45.60 46.03 44.52

44.31 41.02

BIGSP 22Kayla Deaso22 8:03.20

43.02 49.43 50.0751.17

50.21

42.68

BIGSP 22Haley Fraker23 8:22.33

43.22 48.36 51.3150.17

52.32 52.62 52.12 51.82

51.78 48.61

JEFF SRMadeleine Absher24 9:27.40

43.49 53.65 59.0054.97

59.52 59.76 1:00.14 1:00.14

1:01.79 54.94

 
#16  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:46.95 2016M Jacob Greenwood

Pool Record: 4:42.65 2017P Jacob Greenwood

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHAM JRColby Estep1 5:04.05

27.14 29.99 31.3231.10

31.02 30.68 30.79 30.44

30.96 30.61

CHAM JRGavin Vink2 5:18.13

26.93 30.76 32.8332.35

32.74 32.88 32.42 32.79

32.61 31.82

CHAM FRJoseph Decker3 5:22.44

28.75 31.51 33.1332.29

33.81 31.84 33.15 33.09

32.82 32.05

GA 11Andrew Jackson4 5:29.70

28.30 31.73 33.3532.83

33.67 33.85 33.80 34.47

34.51 33.19

CHS 12Casey Padgett5 5:30.92

28.95 32.37 34.1033.74

34.26 34.29 34.29 33.82

33.71 31.39

GBRG JRJacob Bordatto6 5:50.15

30.17 33.87 35.5335.21

35.93 36.39 36.41 36.16

35.89 34.59

BMCD FRZachary Hancock7 5:51.67

29.68 34.56 36.2135.82

36.96 36.32 37.06 35.64

34.89 34.53

BIGSP 21Nicholas Moul8 5:55.38

29.16 34.35 36.4135.22

36.27 36.45 37.07 37.35

37.15 35.95

JEFF JRConnor Labombard9 6:04.33

29.78 33.46 36.9936.00

37.57 38.67 38.52 38.79

37.92 36.63

BIGSP 21Brendon Morris-Dice10 6:12.23

31.64 35.08 37.6537.27

37.85 38.12 38.79 39.54

38.66 37.63

CHS 10Robert Perry11 6:23.55

32.94 37.04 39.0138.39

39.81 40.15 39.91 39.91

39.08 37.31

DOV 10Connor Fleming12 6:34.89

33.07 36.13 41.4938.75

40.57 40.64 42.03 41.53

1:20.68

SMGHS JRMaxwell McCullough13 6:57.62

43.01

43.32 43.20 43.92 43.37

44.38 41.52

DOV 10Jacob Sieber14 7:11.52

37.80 42.55 44.3145.16

45.07 45.41 44.89 44.10

42.31 39.92

BMCD JRStewart Natkin15 8:12.85

38.73 44.86 50.1848.14

51.57 52.10 52.19 52.12

52.08 50.88

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:43.06 2005M Trinity High School

K Jerzerick, A Sheely, C Brett, A Stumpf

Pool Record: 1:43.06 2005P Trinity High School

K Jerzerick, A Sheely, C Brett, A Stumpf

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASHIP1 1:46.76

Julia Strine JR Mia Estep SO

Madison Osanitsch SR Jillian Strine FR

25.85 26.03

ACHS2 1:49.84

Lauren Musser 11 Catherine Lippert 9

Mattingly Brummer 11 Sierra Young 12

27.33 26.39 27.1828.94

AGBRG3 1:50.93

Katie Ketterman SO Grace Florek SR

Hannah Brainard SO Morgan Newell SR

29.25 28.85 25.2227.61

ABMCD4 1:52.40

Mira Ceperich JR Ellie Brenner FR

Delia Corbett JR Maya Madden SO

28.57 27.53 27.0829.22

AMASH5 1:54.03

Faith Evans FR Juliette Safer JR

Amber Grew SO Danielle Rodgers SO

30.09 26.93 28.1028.91

ADOV6 1:54.08

Kennedy Coble 10 Emma Sheridan 9

Emma Pequignot 11 Nora Craig 9

28.38 28.85 27.6529.20

AJEFF7 1:55.15

Isabella Tuzzio SO Kate Hefner JR

Addie Labombard SO Sierra Knott JR

29.75 29.47 26.4029.53

ASTHS8 1:55.39

Jordan Plempel JR Hannah Zimmerman SO

Emma Wylam SR Marlee Zimmerman SR

25.91 29.23 29.3630.89

BSHIP9 1:55.72

Emily Smith SO Abby Brink SO

SadieMarie Lear JR Rachel Connor JR

29.21 29.42 26.8230.27

AJBHS10 1:58.42

Alexa Myers SO Allison Bradley FR

Rhiannin Peterson SO Emily Frey FR

28.58 30.78 29.3629.70

BCHS11 1:58.50

Delaney MacNamara 12 Calyn Clements 9

Abigail Otto 11 Sarah Chronister 10

29.10 30.55 28.9829.87
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(#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

ABIGSP12 2:03.89

Gemma Laverty 20 Alicia Canaday 20

Skylar Hertzler 21 Rylie Ward 21

30.40 30.95 30.1332.41

BBMCD13 2:04.03

Lauren Fisher FR Payton Mosteller FR

Victoria Spizzieri SO Rachael Lilly SR

31.90 31.82 29.5130.80

BCHAM14 2:05.89

Alea Burkholder SR Jessica Yo JR

Faith Asbury SO Audrey Kough SO

29.96 32.55 31.5731.81

BDOV15 2:05.95

Hannah Hogan 10 Summer Hogan 9

Amaya Kilburn 11 Rebecca Grove 9

30.93 32.64 30.7831.60

BGBRG16 2:06.62

Jill Abell JR Anna Crawford FR

Sydney Kiick SR Sophie Neely FR

32.43 29.66 32.3332.20

BMASH17 2:07.11

Kayla Ettinger SR Kadee Books SO

Kylee Books SR Jillian Earley JR

33.68 31.09 31.7630.58

CSHIP18 2:11.32

Kendyl Seeders SO Megan Lee JR

Samia Reed JR Regan Hollar SR

36.39 32.58 31.0031.35

CMASH19 2:17.39

Sydney Gray FR Phoebe Lemin JR

Imane Tagouma FR Jade Haller FR

36.85 33.58 33.8033.16

ACHAM20 2:20.57

Megan Brandt JR Emily Roat SR

Cora Zimmerman SO Lexi Fretz SO

33.06 32.50 33.5641.45

CBIGSP21 2:26.91

Erica Paisley 21 Rachel Newswanger 23

Delaney Morrison 22 Ava Lay 23

37.86 38.88 31.9338.24

BJEFF22 2:29.21

Courtney Lucas FR Reese Brown FR

Madeleine Absher SR Kaitlyn Cavill SR

37.96 35.29 1:15.96

BBIGSP23 2:31.24

Kayla Deaso 22 Haley Fraker 22

Riley Moomaw 21 Alyssa Elllis 22

36.49 37.76 38.4238.57

CJEFF24 2:47.11

Kayla Busby FR Riley Humphrey FR

Cassiday Rucker FR Abby White SR

41.71 36.37 50.8338.20

BSTHS--- X2:26.86

Grace Laudenslauger SO

Z Strawbridge FR Anna Sullivan SO

32.16 32.05 42.7739.88

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:30.30 2017M Carlisle High School Swim Team

I Bell, C Padgett, N Chenot, D Chenot

Pool Record: 1:30.30 2017P Carlisle High School

I. Bell, C. Padgett, N. Chenot, D. Chenot

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABMCD1 1:34.47

John Haskins FR Eli Cargas SR

Lucas Hancock FR Zack Miller SR

24.40 23.87 22.3923.81

ACHAM2 1:35.96

Michael Johnson SR Gavin Vink JR

Colby Estep JR Aidan McMillen JR

25.00 23.47 23.3124.18

ACHS3 1:36.60

Layton Shank 12 Casey Padgett 12

Tim Howland 10 Nolan Chenot 11

24.26 24.52 22.8025.02

ASTHS4 1:37.24

Justin Pitassi SR Jake Heller JR

Ryan Kothe SO Sam Welks SR

23.71 25.85 22.3825.30

AJEFF5 1:40.00

Zackary Bishop SR Chris Pfaltzgraff SR

Connor Labombard JR Chris Turner JR

24.23 25.95 23.7526.07

ADOV6 1:40.34

Jaxson Burrage 11 Jud Pequignot 12

Adam Pletz 11 Tyler Staub 11

24.73 25.70 25.0524.86

ASHIP7 1:42.32

Devin Wilson JR Hunter Lay JR

Karsten Braun JR Colin Krause SO

24.67 26.01 24.3927.25

BBMCD8 1:44.48

Brady Miller SO Zachary Hancock FR

Oscar Peske SR Seth Garbanzos JR

25.91 28.54 24.0026.03

AGBRG9 1:45.24

Collin Cambell SR Drew Cole SO

Ethan Turner SR Sam Carlson SO

26.35 26.74 26.1426.01

AMASH10 1:46.80

Benjamin Franks JR Jonathan Gaston SR

David Gardjulis JR Carson Stump JR

27.16 27.43 25.9126.30

ABIGSP11 1:48.47

Caleb Stewart 23 Brendon Morris-Dice 21

Darren Neidigh 21 Ian Ward 20

29.38 26.20 25.1027.79

BDOV12 1:50.43

Joseph Kepple 9 Jacob Sieber 10

Connor Fleming 10 DeVaughn Clauser 12

29.15 27.15 25.9228.21

ASMGHS13 1:50.90

Maxwell McCullough JR Luke Manning JR

Conner Brown SR Logan Rolfe SR

29.64 29.60 25.6226.04

BBIGSP14 1:51.03

Dominick Birosik 20 Brennan Hamblin 20

Nicholas Moul 21 Reese Ward 22

30.57 27.95 26.1426.37

BGBRG15 1:55.12

Evan Kahn FR Zach Tipton FR

Sam Nelson FR Dyllan Bishop SR

30.58 26.29 28.9229.33

BCHS16 2:00.18

Ricky MacIntyre 12 Sam Warren 12

Nick Warren 10 Clay Warren 12

30.03 32.72 29.4427.99

CGBRG17 2:02.04

Blake Sutherland SR Finn Clark FR

Andrew Yohe SR Oscar Lopez-Espinoza JR

31.31 30.44 29.3130.98

BSMGHS18 2:04.31

Sonoma Ferguson SR Landon Howe FR

Eddie Mutchler SR Brady Brown FR

30.46 29.23

CMASH19 2:05.25

Sparsh Agrawal FR Michael Drobenak SO

Leo Scolfaro JR Gavin Schmidt FR

28.34 33.33 29.0234.56

AJBHS20 2:06.45

Clinton Junkins SO Zachary Fouty FR

Marcus Hackey FR Conner Slemp FR

27.48 27.88 24.3446.75

BJEFF21 2:09.73

Nicholas Bennett SO Eli Dillow FR

Evan Pearson FR Seth Barron FR

30.26 32.75 32.0934.63

BSTHS22 2:33.27

Eyaal Thabateh SR Eli Mansour-Nasr SR

Michael Curry JR Dylan Kenny JR

30.45 1:05.31 27.4230.09

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 59.40 2008M Steph Kinsey

Pool Record: 58.42 2010P Steph Kinsey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHIP SRMadison Osanitsch1 1:02.16

29.90 32.26

SHS SREmma Reed2 1:03.43

31.14 32.29

CHAM SOLiv Terrazas3 1:04.32

31.24 33.08

JBHS SOMadison Price4 1:06.18

31.77 34.41

CHS 9Elizabeth Gobin5 1:07.57

32.30 35.27

BIGSP 22Mattea Penner6 1:07.65

33.07 34.58

DOV 10Kennedy Coble7 1:08.39

33.88 34.51

DOV 9Nora Craig8 1:08.93

33.42 35.51

BMCD FREllie Brenner9 1:10.21

33.17 37.04
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Results - Bulldog Bash
(#19  Women 100 Yard Back)

HAL SOTe'ah Sponsler10 1:10.31

34.24 36.07

BGVL JRSarah Landauer11 1:11.31

33.57 37.74

CHS 11Lauren Musser12 1:11.53

34.53 37.00

CHAM SRAlea Burkholder13 1:12.10

35.37 36.73

STHS SREmma Wylam14 1:12.74

35.31 37.43

JBHS SORhiannin Peterson15 1:13.69

35.36 38.33

BMCD SRRachael Lilly16 1:13.73

36.13 37.60

DOV 11Anna Hawkins17 1:14.66

35.67 38.99

SHIP SOAlyssa Brown18 1:14.98

35.69 39.29

JEFF SOIsabella Tuzzio19 1:15.33

35.87 39.46

GBRG FRHannah Green20 1:15.67

37.69 37.98

CHS 11Abigail Otto21 1:16.21

36.79 39.42

MASH JRJillian Earley22 1:16.44

38.01 38.43

BIGSP 21Skylar Hertzler23 1:17.07

SHIP JRMegan Lee24 1:17.18

38.03 39.15

STHS SOGrace Laudenslauger25 1:18.45

38.68 39.77

CHS 12Delaney MacNamara26 1:20.51

38.28 42.23

DOV 10Torianne Sefchick27 1:20.73

39.20 41.53

DOV 10Kaidence Smith28 1:21.75

39.64 42.11

CHAM SOAudrey Kough29 1:22.85

42.22 40.63

MASH FRSydney Gray30 1:25.03

41.78 43.25

GBRG JRJill Abell31 1:26.70

40.62 46.08

DOV 11Khalie Grim32 1:29.57

41.80 47.77

BIGSP 23Rachel Newswanger33 1:38.77

48.35 50.42

JEFF SRKaitlyn Cavill34 1:45.63

49.15 56.48

JEFF FRCassiday Rucker35 2:01.08

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 52.95 2017M Avery Barley

Pool Record: 52.95 2017P Avery Barley

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHAM JRAidan McMillen1 58.03

27.89 30.14

GA 09Brady Jackson2 58.69

28.78 29.91

GBRG JRHarry Nelson3 59.66

28.99 30.67

DCHS FRNick Croghan4 1:00.02

29.59 30.43

GA 11Diego Gonzalez5 1:00.52

29.34 31.18

BMCD SRJonah Hancock6 1:00.97

29.28 31.69

BIGSP 22Matthew Raudabaugh7 1:01.13

30.40 30.73

DOV 12Silas Barnes8 1:01.70

30.11 31.59

BMCD FRJohn Haskins9 1:02.06

30.11 31.95

GA 11Dylan Hervieux10 1:02.75

29.87 32.88

MASH JRNathan Hoover11 1:05.84

32.44 33.40

MASH SRConnor Crone12 1:07.40

32.08 35.32

DOV 11Adam Pletz13 1:07.64

33.18 34.46

BIGSP 22Reese Ward14 1:07.87

33.65 34.22

GBRG FRZach Turner15 1:07.93

32.39 35.54

JEFF SOCavin Davis16 1:09.16

33.18 35.98

JBHS JRMacen Wilt17 1:11.46

34.31 37.15

SHIP JRMason Holtry18 1:11.85

34.49 37.36

JBHS FRConner Slemp19 1:12.21

34.76 37.45

BIGSP 21Nicholas Moul20 1:13.47

35.30 38.17

SHIP JRHunter Lay21 1:14.00

36.12 37.88

DOV 12DeVaughn Clauser22 1:14.26

35.88 38.38

GBRG JRTrey Goff23 1:14.50

35.41 39.09

JEFF SOZach Pfaltzgraff24 1:15.03

37.38 37.65

MASH FRGavin Schmidt25 1:15.25

35.67 39.58

DOV 9Joseph Kepple26 1:16.85

37.16 39.69

CHS 11Adam Price27 1:24.04

40.94 43.10

GBRG JRNate Leech28 1:24.16

41.33 42.83

JBHS JRTaylor Gilmer29 1:25.90

41.03 44.87

MASH SOMichael Drobenak30 1:28.99

41.43 47.56

SMGHS FROtto Rice31 1:29.19

40.80 48.39

JEFF SOAiden Grise32 1:42.33

48.64 53.69

STHS JRMichael Curry33 1:43.34

GBRG SRBlake Sutherland34 1:43.99

49.41 54.58

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:06.87 2017M Rachel Kimmel

Pool Record: 1:06.87 2017P Rachel Kimmel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHIP JRJulia Strine1 1:07.60

32.34 35.26

BGVL SRSarah Hardy*2 1:11.78

33.29 38.49

STHS JRJordan Plempel*2 1:11.78

33.70 38.08

SHIP SOMia Estep4 1:13.51

35.79 37.72

MASH SOMolly Snyder5 1:17.19

36.40 40.79

BMCD FRLauren Fisher6 1:17.41

36.19 41.22

HAL FRTatum Rothermel7 1:17.43

36.07 41.36

MASH SRIlana Jacobson8 1:17.56

36.41 41.15

JBHS SOKortny Green9 1:17.87

37.58 40.29

HAL FRLondyn Snyder10 1:19.25

37.70 41.55

CHS 10Sarah Chronister11 1:20.04

37.67 42.37

STHS SOHannah Zimmerman12 1:20.40

37.90 42.50

GBRG SONatalie Hurwitch13 1:22.23

38.71 43.52

BMCD FRBrooke Fahringer14 1:25.69

40.11 45.58

HAL SRKaitlyn Lebo15 1:25.80

40.06 45.74

GBRG FRCarolyn Scheungrab16 1:26.19

40.25 45.94

MASH FROmnia Tagouma17 1:27.16

40.37 46.79

JEFF JRGigi Brown18 1:28.25

40.58 47.67

DOV 12Taylor Mills19 1:28.40

42.17 46.23
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Results - Bulldog Bash
(#21  Women 100 Yard Breast)

CHAM JRJessica Yo20 1:28.67

40.73 47.94

SHS SRKendra Masser21 1:28.93

40.89 48.04

SHIP JRSamia Reed22 1:30.98

42.57 48.41

MASH SRKayla Ettinger23 1:31.13

42.22 48.91

MASH JRMakayla Gesell24 1:31.99

43.33 48.66

BMCD FRPayton Mosteller25 1:33.14

42.04 51.10

BMCD FRMary Goodhart26 1:33.18

43.33 49.85

BMCD SOGrace Del Monte27 1:34.00

43.81 50.19

JEFF SOHelena Radford28 1:34.57

43.76 50.81

MASH FRDanielle Martin29 1:34.74

45.25 49.49

CHS 10Sarah Plant30 1:37.12

46.24 50.88

CHAM JRMegan Brandt31 1:37.51

46.72 50.79

CHS 10Jillian Collins32 1:38.76

46.58 52.18

GBRG SRSydney Kiick33 1:39.19

46.30 52.89

BIGSP 22Samantha Garland34 1:40.28

48.13 52.15

HAL JRLauren Hoffman35 1:40.50

46.75 53.75

DOV 9Summer Hogan36 1:42.23

48.56 53.67

DOV 9Rebecca Grove37 1:43.64

49.29 54.35

JEFF FRKayla Busby38 1:49.29

50.54 58.75

JEFF SRMadeleine Absher39 2:03.66

55.95 1:07.71

MASH SRKylee Books--- DQ

One hand touch

41.72 47.36

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:00.87 2006M Jordan Reed

Pool Record: 59.68 2017P Jared Anderson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BMCD SRZack Miller1 1:02.44

29.30 33.14

CHAM SRMichael Johnson2 1:04.09

30.04 34.05

DOV 11Tanner Glatfelter3 1:04.94

30.06 34.88

BMCD JRWill Brobson4 1:06.31

31.11 35.20

SMGHS SRLogan Rolfe5 1:07.26

31.10 36.16

SHS SOMichael Singley6 1:08.57

31.59 36.98

BMCD SREli Cargas7 1:09.10

31.71 37.39

CHAM FRJoseph Decker8 1:10.08

33.21 36.87

SHIP JRDevin Wilson9 1:10.74

33.09 37.65

GBRG FRZach Tipton10 1:10.78

34.07 36.71

JEFF JRChris Turner11 1:10.89

33.01 37.88

DOV 12Jud Pequignot12 1:11.38

33.08 38.30

JEFF SRZackary Bishop13 1:11.90

32.88 39.02

BMCD SRMark Pipa14 1:13.13

33.92 39.21

DOV 11Tyler Staub15 1:14.84

35.19 39.65

MASH JRSteve Cahill16 1:15.07

34.94 40.13

MASH SOVishesh Agrawal17 1:16.72

34.49 42.23

JBHS JRMacen Wilt18 1:17.05

35.28 41.77

JEFF SRChris Pfaltzgraff19 1:18.07

35.98 42.09

GBRG SRDyllan Bishop20 1:18.63

37.27 41.36

STHS JRDylan Kenny21 1:18.97

36.45 42.52

GBRG SREthan Turner22 1:19.30

37.74 41.56

BMCD SROscar Peske23 1:19.86

36.09 43.77

BIGSP 21Darren Neidigh24 1:19.91

37.56 42.35

BMCD SOJaden Askins25 1:20.43

37.93 42.50

SHIP SOEthan Johnson26 1:21.32

38.83 42.49

CHS 10Robert Perry27 1:21.85

38.70 43.15

MASH FRSparsh Agrawal28 1:22.11

38.67 43.44

DOV 10Connor Fleming29 1:22.44

38.76 43.68

SMGHS JRLuke Manning30 1:25.01

39.17 45.84

CHS 12Sam Warren31 1:26.96

41.13 45.83

JBHS FRZachary Fouty32 1:27.13

39.97 47.16

DOV 10Jacob Sieber33 1:27.98

41.78 46.20

GBRG SOColin Arnold34 1:31.27

43.01 48.26

SMGHS SRNate Molloy35 1:31.63

42.44 49.19

DOV 11Ayden Fennen36 1:34.66

43.35 51.31

MASH JRLeo Scolfaro37 1:34.96

46.95 48.01

JEFF FREli Dillow38 1:38.70

44.63 54.07

SHIP JRKarsten Braun--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

36.96 42.74

JEFF SONicholas Bennett--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

39.11 44.95

 
#23  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:44.75 2011M Chambersburg High School

K Metz, A Stauffer, L Ellis, K Metz

Pool Record: 3:44.75 2011P Chambersburg HS

K Metz, A Stauffer, L Ellis KMetz

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASHIP1 3:53.27

Julia Strine JR Rachel Connor JR

Madison Osanitsch SR Jillian Strine FR

28.02 58.83 59.8128.37

28.10 58.82 26.58 55.81

ACHS2 3:53.53

Lauren Musser 11 Elizabeth Gobin 9

Catherine Lippert 9 Sierra Young 12

28.55 59.37 59.8829.12

27.36 57.60 27.14 56.68

AGBRG3 4:03.23

Grace Florek SR Malina Reber FR

Hannah Brainard SO Morgan Newell SR

30.79 1:05.08 1:04.2130.32

28.09 58.83 26.44 55.11

AJBHS4 4:04.48

Sadie Garbinski SO Madison Price SO

Sarah Kimmel SR Kortny Green SO

31.20 1:03.57 1:01.7229.67

27.51 58.52 29.23 1:00.67

ACHAM5 4:11.25

Layne Rydbom FR Liv Terrazas SO

Chace Johnson FR Emily Stroble JR

28.66 1:00.28 1:02.7529.97

31.48 1:06.26 29.45 1:01.96

ADOV6 4:12.62

Kennedy Coble 10 Taylor Mills 12

Emma Pequignot 11 Nora Craig 9

30.31 1:02.59 1:06.1331.05

30.29 1:03.74 28.62 1:00.16

AMASH7 4:13.12

Juliette Safer JR Amber Grew SO

Molly Snyder SO Ilana Jacobson SR

29.78 1:01.04 1:05.0831.28

30.76 1:05.34 28.93 1:01.66
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Results - Bulldog Bash
(#23  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

BCHS8 4:17.32

Mattingly Brummer 11 Abigail Otto 11

Allison LeClerc 12 Sophia McAllen 9

31.29 1:06.92 1:06.1730.60

16.94 1:00.69 14.24 1:03.54

BMASH9 4:27.27

Joy Kutz SO Olivia Hilles SR

Leah Snyder SO Kate DeLuca FR

30.59 1:04.53 1:19.5331.79

20.96 1:04.92 24.01 58.29

ABIGSP10 4:28.21

Mattea Penner 22 Gemma Laverty 20

Jocelyn Rumsey-Hebe 21 Skylar Hertzler 21

29.46 1:01.47 1:07.8732.72

31.46 1:06.29 34.12 1:12.58

BSHIP11 4:33.65

Regan Hollar SR Samia Reed JR

SadieMarie Lear JR Alyssa Brown SO

32.53 1:09.36 1:10.9433.06

31.96 1:09.27 30.48 1:04.08

BGBRG12 4:35.54

Hannah Green FR Jill Abell JR

Carolyn Scheungrab FR Paige Clapsadle SR

33.26 1:09.79 1:16.4035.06

30.52 1:06.03 30.19 1:03.32

BDOV13 4:42.95

Hannah Hogan 10 Kaidence Smith 10

Torianne Sefchick 10 Anna Hawkins 11

32.33 1:09.17 1:15.6835.56

34.27 1:12.44 30.72 1:05.66

ABMCD14 4:44.96

Rachael Lilly SR Grace Del Monte SO

Victoria Spizzieri SO Mira Ceperich JR

32.66 1:08.21 1:21.0937.94

33.71 1:13.01 28.96 1:02.65

CMASH15 4:48.42

Kylee Books SR Kadee Books SO

Imane Tagouma FR Makayla Gesell JR

35.28 1:12.90 1:09.6234.24

35.02 1:13.77 32.42 1:12.13

AJEFF16 4:52.91

Clara Bennett JR Natalie Marrs JR

Gigi Brown JR Kiya Barron SR

33.54 1:11.46 1:13.5935.10

19.07 1:14.08 34.03 1:13.78

BBMCD17 5:08.98

Brooke Fahringer FR Mary Goodhart FR

Marina Pugliese FR Angie Myers FR

35.88 1:15.89 1:16.9137.43

37.48 1:20.08 36.51 1:16.10

BCHAM18 5:20.27

Lexi Fretz SO Megan Brandt JR

Emily Roat SR Cora Zimmerman SO

36.41 1:17.31 1:14.7635.05

36.24 1:16.40 42.69 1:31.80

BBIGSP19 5:43.92

Haley Fraker 22 Erica Paisley 21

Riley Moomaw 21 Kayla Deaso 22

40.44 1:32.21 1:20.9334.48

43.33 1:32.17 37.32 1:18.61

CJEFF20 5:53.51

Kaitlyn Cavill SR Helena Radford SO

Riley Humphrey FR Cassiday Rucker FR

40.54

37.33 1:22.99 42.07 1:29.22

BJEFF21 5:53.74

Allison Bennett SR Olivia Rucker JR

Madeleine Absher SR Courtney Lucas FR

38.87 1:23.15 39.74

47.80

 
#24  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:19.32 2017M Chambersburg Trojans

A Pong, A McMillen, A Barley, J Greenwood

Pool Record: 3:19.32 2017P Chambersburg

A. Pong, A. McMillen, A. Barley, J. Greenwood

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADOV1 3:28.55

Jaxson Burrage 11 Austin Smith 10

Silas Barnes 12 Tanner Glatfelter 11

25.75 53.64 52.3224.45

25.44 53.17 23.25 49.42

ABMCD2 3:29.99

Jonah Hancock SR Eli Cargas SR

Seth Garbanzos JR Zack Miller SR

25.70 53.54 55.7325.47

24.61 53.12 22.30 47.60

ACHS3 3:35.88

Nolan Chenot 11 Eli Plant 12

Casey Padgett 12 Layton Shank 12

24.61 52.32 55.8426.28

25.72 53.87 24.45 53.85

AMASH4 3:40.10

Lance Ginter FR Connor Crone SR

James Wetherhold SR Andrew Wetherhold SO

26.01 53.51 56.5826.76

27.31 57.34 24.42 52.67

ABIGSP5 3:44.09

Ian Ward 20 Darren Neidigh 21

Luke Hand 22 Matthew Raudabaugh 22

27.65 57.01 1:00.9828.76

25.36 53.85 24.62 52.25

ASHIP6 3:49.16

Devin Wilson JR Hunter Lay JR

Mason Holtry JR Colin Krause SO

25.88 55.36 58.1627.57

29.22 1:01.32 25.51 54.32

AGBRG7 3:54.72

Ethan Turner SR Collin Cambell SR

Zach Turner FR Harry Nelson JR

28.16 59.38 58.7627.61

27.17 59.45 27.06 57.13

ACHAM8 3:58.49

Jacob Shifler SO Joseph Decker FR

Damien Kerani SR Deangelo Santamaria SR

26.14 53.85 57.0927.11

30.15 1:04.00 29.26 1:03.55

BBMCD9 4:02.17

Will Brobson JR Ryan Shaw JR

Mark Pipa SR Zachary Hancock FR

27.20 58.09 1:01.0328.51

28.58 1:01.78 29.01 1:01.27

BBIGSP10 4:09.26

Ethan Runyon 21 Dominick Birosik 20

Nicholas Moul 21 Caleb Stewart 23

28.56 1:00.92 1:06.6731.61

28.37 1:00.13 28.88 1:01.54

AJEFF11 4:10.99

Cavin Davis SO Zach Pfaltzgraff SO

Matt Puzzini JR Connor Labombard JR

28.14 59.26 1:04.2330.66

31.39 1:07.08 28.69 1:00.42

BGBRG12 4:17.30

Trey Goff JR Drew Cole SO

Jacob Bordatto JR Sam Carlson SO

30.74 1:10.69 1:02.1029.13

28.22 1:00.20 30.13 1:04.31

BMASH13 4:22.58

Nathan Hoover JR Vishesh Agrawal SO

Michael Drobenak SO Steve Cahill JR

29.48 1:01.88 1:04.4430.28

35.63 1:17.22 27.55 59.04

BCHS14 4:29.38

Robert Perry 10 Adam Price 11

Riley MacIntyre 12 Evan Britcher 10

31.90 1:16.36 57.7121.81

31.59 1:09.53 30.29 1:05.78

CGBRG15 4:31.05

Colin Arnold SO Sam Douds JR

Connor Peterman FR Finn Clark FR

1:07.16 1:05.7831.09

32.77 1:10.07 31.76 1:08.04

BJEFF16 5:34.95

Aiden Grise SO Eli Dillow FR

Jack Absher SO Seth Barron FR

37.13 1:22.77 1:16.9533.03

40.05

AJBHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Clinton Junkins SO Taylor Gilmer JR

Macen Wilt JR Paul Dzieciol SR

27.54

29.71 1:02.39 26.33 55.60

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Shippensburg Greyhounds 239

2. Carlisle High School Swim Team 158

3. Mechanicsburg Area Senior High 142

4. Chambersburg Trojans 126
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Results - Bulldog Bash
(Scores - Women)

4. Gettysburg Area HS Swimming 126

6. James Buchanan High School 121

7. Bishop McDevitt Swimming 95

8. Dover Area High School 80

9. Susquehanna Township HS 61.5

10. Jefferson High Swim Team 47

11. Big Spring High School 35

12. Biglerville High School 30.5

13. Susquenita High School 25

14. Halifax Area High School 13

15. Delone Catholic High School 3

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Bishop McDevitt Swimming 217

2. Chambersburg Trojans 203

3. Dover Area High School 161

4. Mechanicsburg Area Senior High 119

5. Carlisle High School Swim Team 117

6. Big Spring High School 92

7. Gettysburg Area HS Swimming 80

8. Susquehanna Township HS 79

9. Greencastle Antrim 60

10. Jefferson High Swim Team 57

11. Shippensburg Greyhounds 52

12. Delone Catholic High School 23

13. Susquenita High School 19

14. James Buchanan High School 13

15. St Maria Goretti High School 10


